
OGMCOAL DNR <ogmcoal@utah.gov>

Fwd: here are some good shots for ya

Daron Haddock <daronhaddock@utah.gov> Tue, Apr 21, 2015 at 9:38 AM
To: Amanda Daniels <amandadaniels@utah.gov>, Keenan Storrar <kstorrar@utah.gov>, OGMCOAL DNR 
<ogmcoal@utah.gov>

FYI
---------- Forwarded message ----------
From: McKenzie, Jefferson >jmckenzi@blm.gov<
Date: Tue, Apr 21, 2015 at 9:31 AM
Subject: Re: here are some good shots for ya
To: "Rigby, Steven" <swrigby@blm.gov>, Tom Lloyd <twlloyd@fs.fed.us>
Cc: Roger Bankert <rbankert@blm.gov>, Vaughn Hughes <vhughes@blm.gov>, Scott Child 
<Scott.Child@pacificorp.com>, daronhaddock@utah.gov, Stan Perkes <sperkes@blm.gov>, John 
Hovanec <John.Hovanec@onrr.gov>

A few more attached...

On Mon, Apr 20, 2015 at 3:21 PM, McKenzie, Jefferson >jmckenzi@blm.gov<  wrote:
Thanks...

On Fri, Apr 17, 2015 at 8:14 AM, Rigby, Steven >swrigby@blm.gov<  wrote:

******************************************
Steve Rigby, Assistant Field Manager - Coal
Bureau of Land Management
Price Field Office
125 South 600 west
Price, Utah  84501
(435) 636-3604  voice
(435) 650-9955  cell
(435) 636-3657  fax
swrigby@blm.gov

---------- Forwarded message ----------
From: Beagley, Kyle -FS >kbeagley@fs.fed.us<
Date: Thu, Apr 16, 2015 at 4:40 PM
Subject: here are some good shots for ya
To: "vhughes@blm.gov" <vhughes@blm.gov>, "Rigby, Steven W. (swrigby@blm.gov)" 
<swrigby@blm.gov>

-- 
JD McKenzie
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801-539-4038
jmckenzi@BLM.gov
440 West 200 South, Suite 500
Salt Lake City, Utah 84101

Confidential Notice: This electronic communication is intended only for the use of the individual(s) or 
entity(ies) to which it is addressed and may contain information that is privileged, confidential and 
exempt from disclosure under applicable law.  If you have received this communication in error, please 
do not distribute, delete the original message, and notify the sender.

-- 
JD McKenzie
801-539-4038
jmckenzi@BLM.gov
440 West 200 South, Suite 500
Salt Lake City, Utah 84101

Confidential Notice: This electronic communication is intended only for the use of the individual(s) or entity
(ies) to which it is addressed and may contain information that is privileged, confidential and exempt from 
disclosure under applicable law.  If you have received this communication in error, please do not distribute, 
delete the original message, and notify the sender.

-- 

Daron R. Haddock

Coal Program Manager
Utah Division of Oil, Gas & Mining
(801) 538-5325

4 attachments

Original Deer Creek Portal - Mine Closure.pdf
1950K 

Deer Creek Closure - more recent portal.pdf
1472K 

Cottonwood-Wilberg Closure portal backfill.pdf
2051K 

Cottonwood-Wilberg Closure old fan portal backfill.pdf
1351K 
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